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PEJIF MONTHLY PAYMENTS

YEAR
MONTH

D&H

2022
April

Amount

Comments

PASSAIC
wcC
LIABILITY, PROP & APD

D&H

PERTH AMBOY
wcC
LIABILITY & PROP

CRC

PLAINFIELD
wcC
LIABILITY & PROP

CRC

WNY
wcC
LIABILITY & PROP

NIP & D&H

Roselle
wcC
Liability & Prop

NIP & CRC

East Orange
wcC
Liability &Prop

D&H

Teaneck
WC
Liability & Prop

NIP & CRC

Orange
wcC
Liability &Prop

PEJIF Total for the month

w

141,090
37,139

261,614
248,302

34,727
33,888

17,065

126,674
65,858

29,624
37,559

96,036
74,073
1,203,649.00

n/p
n/p
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